
Artikel levels
by Alfiani Putri Rosyadi

Submission date: 17-Sep-2023 01:19PM (UTC+0700)
Submission ID: 2168122905
File name: troversial_reasoning_of_the_pre_service_teachers_to_solve....pdf (539.89K)
Word count: 8234
Character count: 38862



1

1

1

2

4

5 5

7

13

2022

26

33

35



2

3
3

5

18

27

28

29

30

31

34



3

6

9

12

14

14

16

19

23

25



3

3

8

11

21

24 32

38

39



1



1

3

36

37







1 1

1

1

17



1

10

15











16%
SIMILARITY INDEX

15%
INTERNET SOURCES

5%
PUBLICATIONS

5%
STUDENT PAPERS

1 5%

2 2%

3 1%

4 1%

5 <1%

6 <1%

7 <1%

8 <1%

9 <1%

Artikel levels
ORIGINALITY REPORT

PRIMARY SOURCES

jsju.org
Internet Source

Submitted to School of Business and
Management ITB
Student Paper

worldwidescience.org
Internet Source

repo-dosen.ulm.ac.id
Internet Source

www.zjxjzx.cn
Internet Source

moam.info
Internet Source

www.atlantis-press.com
Internet Source

research.rs
Internet Source

www.gssrr.org
Internet Source



10 <1%

11 <1%

12 <1%

13 <1%

14 <1%

15 <1%

16 <1%

17 <1%

18 <1%

19

staff-beta.najah.edu
Internet Source

journal.unnes.ac.id
Internet Source

Submitted to IAIN Padangsidimpuan
Student Paper

digitalcommons.ilr.cornell.edu
Internet Source

ejournal.unsri.ac.id
Internet Source

Oussama Dardary, Malika Tridane, Said
Bealaaouad. "Correlational Analysis of
Information and Communication
Technologies’ Integration in Direct and
Distance Teaching", International Journal of
Interactive Mobile Technologies (iJIM), 2023
Publication

Submitted to Universitas Negeri Surabaya
The State University of Surabaya
Student Paper

ejournal.radenintan.ac.id
Internet Source

www.hkier.cuhk.edu.hk
Internet Source

Submitted to Babes-Bolyai University
Student Paper



<1%

20 <1%

21 <1%

22 <1%

23 <1%

24 <1%

25 <1%

26 <1%

27 <1%

28 <1%

etd.lib.nsysu.edu.tw
Internet Source

iopscience.iop.org
Internet Source

www.slideshare.net
Internet Source

Submitted to Universiti Teknologi MARA
Student Paper

eprints.uny.ac.id
Internet Source

philarchive.org
Internet Source

www.qzpy.com
Internet Source

9x1pp.galaxyng.com
Internet Source

M Muzaini, D Juniati, T Y E Siswono.
"Exploration of student’s quantitative
reasoning in solving mathematical problem:
case study of field-dependent cognitive style",
Journal of Physics: Conference Series, 2019
Publication

home.uni-leipzig.de



29 <1%

30 <1%

31 <1%

32 <1%

33 <1%

34 <1%

35 <1%

36 <1%

37 <1%

38 <1%

Internet Source

ia902503.us.archive.org
Internet Source

ia902505.us.archive.org
Internet Source

ife.ens-lyon.fr
Internet Source

jonuns.com
Internet Source

nccur.lib.nccu.edu.tw
Internet Source

scholars.lib.ntu.edu.tw
Internet Source

www.iejme.com
Internet Source

www.mathe2.uni-bayreuth.de
Internet Source

S Agustan, Dwi Juniati, Tatag Yuli Eko
Siswono. "Reflective thinking in solving an
algebra problem: a case study of field
independent-prospective teacher", Journal of
Physics: Conference Series, 2017
Publication

european-science.com



39 <1%

Exclude quotes Off

Exclude bibliography On

Exclude matches < 5 words

Internet Source


